QUADRO DE CUBACAO - ESTRADA BARRAMAR - 03
estach | distancia | el | G0 | VLN | VOLUME | VoL ACMULADO | VoL ACOMOLACO | DF WASSA
90+0.00 10.00 0.00 1.59 1.16 11.10 983.48 3969.63 2986.14
90+10.00 10.00 0.17 122 0.87 14.05 984.36 3983.67 2999.32
91+0.00 10.00 0.35 0.84 261 10.32 986.97 3993.99 3007.03
91+10.00 10.00 0.30 1.29 3.24 10.64 990.21 4004.64 3014.43
92+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.36 151 23.24 991.72 4027.88 3036.16
92+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.64 0.00 34.99 991.72 4062.86 3071.14
93+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.86 0.00 37.47 991.72 4100.33 3108.62
93+10.00 10.00 0.00 3.82 0.00 38.46 991.72 4138.79 3147.07
94+0.00 10.00 0.00 5.08 0.00 44.44 991.72 4183.23 3191.51
94+10.00 10.00 0.00 465 0.00 48.65 991.72 4231.88 3240.16
95+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.38 0.00 35.19 991.72 4267.07 3275.36
95+10.00 10.00 0.24 144 122 19.12 992.94 4286.19 3293.26
96+0.00 10.00 1.14 0.58 6.90 10.12 999.84 4296.31 3296.47
96+10.00 10.00 0.48 0.44 8.08 5.10 1007.92 4301.42 3293.49
97+0.00 10.00 0.20 0.98 3.38 7.08 1011.30 4308.50 3297.19
97+10.00 10.00 0.00 241 0.98 16.94 1012.28 4325.44 3313.16
98+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.06 0.00 271.37 1012.28 4352.81 3340.53
98+10.00 10.00 0.00 342 0.00 3243 1012.28 4385.23 3372.95
99+0.00 10.00 0.00 317 0.00 32.98 1012.28 4418.21 3405.93
99+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.05 0.00 26.14 1012.28 4444 36 3432.08
100+0.00 10.00 0.57 0.41 2.84 12.32 1015.12 4456.67 3441.55
100+10.00 10.00 0.45 0.59 511 5.00 1020.23 4461.67 3441.44
101+0.00 10.00 0.18 1.01 3.15 8.01 1023.38 4469.68 3446.30
101+10.00 10.00 0.10 1.65 1.37 13.32 1024.74 4482.99 3458.25
102+0.00 10.00 0.01 1.90 0.55 17.78 1025.29 4500.77 3475.48
102+10.00 10.00 0.08 1.57 0.49 17.35 1025.78 4518.12 3492.34
103+0.00 10.00 0.21 151 146 15.38 1027.24 4533.51 3506.27
103+10.00 10.00 0.00 212 1.04 18.16 1028.28 4551.67 3523.39
104+0.00 10.00 0.01 246 0.06 22.94 1028.34 457461 3546.27
104+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.69 0.06 25.75 1028.40 4600.36 3571.96
105+0.00 10.00 0.00 3.05 0.00 28.67 1028.40 4629.03 3600.63
105+10.00 10.00 0.00 217 0.02 26.08 1028.41 4655.11 3626.70
106+0.00 10.00 0.15 1.55 0.74 18.64 1029.15 4673.75 3644.60
106+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.76 0.73 21.58 1029.88 4695.34 3665.45
107+0.00 10.00 0.00 240 0.00 25.84 1029.88 472118 3691.29
107+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.84 0.00 26.21 1029.88 4747.38 3717.50
108+0.00 10.00 0.00 297 0.00 29.03 1029.88 4776.41 3746.53
108+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.70 0.00 28.37 1029.88 4804.79 3774.90
109+0.00 10.00 0.00 219 0.00 24.46 1029.89 4829.25 3799.36
109+10.00 10.00 0.00 2.75 0.00 24.71 1029.89 4853.96 3824.07
110+0.00 10.00 0.00 2.32 0.00 25.35 1029.89 4879.31 3849.42
110+10.00 10.00 0.36 0.99 1.80 16.57 1031.69 4895.88 3864.19
110+17.87 7.87 0.00 0.00 142 3.91 1033.10 4899.79 3866.69
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